
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Not qualified 

DNF 

DNF 

No.  

492 

930 

468 

99 

708 

928 

66 

549 

390 

140 

893 

148 

114 

102 

972 

320 

152 

317 

275 

264 

314 

805 

106 

947 

46 

551 

Name  

Fredrik Holmqvist 

Christian Andersson 

Alexander Bergman 

Linus Hansson 

Erik Svensson 

Rasmus Levin 

Christopher Lindqvist 

Emil Wallensten 

Markus Gustafsson 

Jonas Dahlgren 

Hampus Olausson 

Kasper Lindkvist 

David Håkansson 

Oskar Möller 

Lukas Håkansson 

Patrik Wallensten 

Niklas Lindkvist 

Christian Jensen 

Lars Bengtsson 

Erik Karlsson 

Arne Andersson 

Anders Nordström 

Rickard Wiborg 

Wilhelm Holmqvist 

Johnny Svensson 

Kent Fränberg 

Club  

Tomelilla MK 

Landskrona MK 

Limhamns MK 

Landskrona MK 

Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 

Landskrona MK 

MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 

Vrigstad MK 

Bodafors MK 

Veinge MCK 

Pauliströms/Järnforsens MCK 

Sösdala MK 

MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 

Landskrona MK 

Landskrona MK 

Vrigstad MK 

Sösdala MK 

Vrigstad MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 

Ilstorps Motions & KCK 

Nybro MK 

FMCK Malmö 

Tomelilla MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

SMK Värnamo 

Class  

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

Points  

100 

90 

80 

72 

66 

60 

56 

52 

48 

44 

40 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

28 

26 

24 

22 

20 

19 

18 

17 

0 

0 

Laps  

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

4 

Best Tm  

1:53.912 

1:54.810 

2:01.901 

2:01.614 

2:05.559 

2:00.645 

2:05.165 

2:03.170 

2:07.380 

2:05.401 

2:11.229 

2:08.458 

2:13.769 

2:11.896 

2:14.299 

2:19.006 

2:17.631 

2:18.213 

2:17.277 

2:18.441 

2:22.507 

2:22.620 

2:20.063 

2:20.869 

2:03.833 

2:34.127 

Total Tm  

17:57.720 

18:08.429 

18:55.908 

19:01.584 

19:17.337 

19:19.050 

19:20.826 

19:23.135 

19:34.872 

19:36.551 

18:03.936 

18:15.143 

18:20.286 

18:24.786 

18:31.297 

18:46.201 

18:47.037 

18:52.445 

18:59.744 

19:00.593 

19:34.948 

19:40.203 

19:52.817 

18:11.701 

14:46.603 

10:43.560 

Diff  

10.709 

58.188 

1:03.864 

1:19.617 

1:21.330 

1:23.106 

1:25.415 

1:37.152 

1:38.831 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

Sponsor  

Team JE68/KTM 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.709 

Avg. Speed 

52,611 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.912 

Best Speed 

55,306 

Best Lap by 

492 - Fredrik Holmqvist 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

DM MX-Champ Deltävl 3 - Landskrona MK 

Bredd 

Heat 2 Bredd 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:12:11 

Saxtorp 1,750 km 

2017-06-17 16:10 


